
 
KOHDE EVIJÄRVI - LAPPAJÄRVI 
REITTI 182A KORTESJÄRVI - EVIJÄRVI - JOKIKYLÄ - LAMMI - LAPPAJÄRVI 04.08.2025 - 
km DR ID KOULP 
 
0 146612 Kortesjärven kirkko E 07:00 
0 500810 Kortesjärvi koulu X 
3 94841 Anttikangas I X 
3 94843 Konttikangas I X 
4 94845 Navettamaa I X 
5 94847 Laukkonen th I X 
9 94849 Kivijärventie I X 
10 94851 Pietilä I X 
12 94853 Sauna-aho I X 
18 94855 Purmojärvi th I X 
19 95424 Kuoppa-aho P X 
19 200637 Evijärven Autohuolto Ky 07:15 
20 370918 Viskarinmäki X 
21 94859 Pukkila th I (Evijärvi) X 
24 146633 Lassila E X 
25 371018 Kirsiläntie TH X 
25 371019 Ormiskankaantie TH X 
27 146631 Pukkila E (Evijärvi) X 
29 371118 Koski X 
31 184279 Ranta-aho E X 
31 95421 Jokikyläntie E X 
34 367720 Lammi P X 
36 96522 Hanhikankaantie E X 
37 96520 Maisio E X 
38 96517 Kujanpää E X 
39 96515 Hernesniemi E X 
40 300769 Kivitippu T 
41 96514 Ylinen P X 
42 96515 Hernesniemi E X 
42 96513 Ylinen E X 
42 96511 Orava E X 
43 96509 Timo E X 
43 96507 Ollila E X 
44 500802 Lappajärvi MH 07:42 
46 201919 Lappajärvi Koulukeskus 07:45 

 

REITTI 185B LAPPAJÄRVI - JOKIKYLÄ - EVIJÄRVI 04.08.2025 - 
km DR ID KOULP 
0 500802 Lappajärvi MH 07:45 
1 201919 Lappajärvi Koulukeskus X 
2 348118 Nissintie pohjoinen X 
3 96508 Ollila P X 
3 96510 Timo P X 
4 96512 Orava P X 
4 96514 Ylinen P X 
5 96516 Hernesniemi P X 
5 96518 Kujanpää P X 
6 96519 Maisio P X 
7 96521 Hanhikankaantie P X 
7 95420 Kivipuro P X 
12 184278 Ranta-aho P X 
14 371118 Koski X 
16 146632 Pukkila P (Evijärvi) X 
18 371019 Ormiskankaantie TH X 
18 371018 Kirsiläntie TH X 
19 146634 Lassila P X 
20 94860 Lassila L X 
23 370918 Viskarinmäki X 

24 200637 Evijärven Autohuolto Ky 08:15 



REITTI 186A EVIJÄRVI - LAMMI - LAPPAJÄRVI 04.08.2025 - 

km DR ID KOULP 
0 200637 Evijärven Autohuolto Ky 08:25 
1 95423 Kuoppa-aho E X 
10 95421 Jokikyläntie E X 
12 367720 Lammi P 08:40 
14 96522 Hanhikankaantie E X 
16 96520 Maisio E X 
16 96517 Kujanpää E X 
17 96515 Hernesniemi E X 
17 96513 Ylinen E X 
18 96511 Orava E X 
18 96509 Timo E X 
19 96507 Ollila E X 
20 500802 Lappajärvi MH X 
21 201919 Lappajärvi Koulukeskus 08:55 

 

REITTI 183B LAPPAJÄRVI - LAMMI - JOKIKYLÄ - EVIJÄRVI 04.08.2025 - 
km DR ID KOULP 
0 500802 Lappajärvi MH 14:00 
1 201919 Lappajärvi Koulukeskus X 
2 348118 Nissintie pohjoinen X 
3 96508 Ollila P X 
3 96510 Timo P X 
4 96512 Orava P X 
4 96514 Ylinen P X 
5 96516 Hernesniemi P X 
5 96518 Kujanpää P X 
6 96519 Maisio P X 
7 96521 Hanhikankaantie P X 
7 95420 Kivipuro P X 
9 367720 Lammi P T 
13 184278 Ranta-aho P X 
14 371118 Koski X 
16 146632 Pukkila P (Evijärvi) X 
18 371019 Ormiskankaantie TH X 
19 371018 Kirsiläntie TH X 
20 146634 Lassila P X 
20 94860 Lassila L X 
23 370918 Viskarinmäki X 
24 200637 Evijärven Autohuolto Ky 14:35 

 

REITTI 181A EVIJÄRVI - PURMOJÄRVI - KORTESJÄRVI 04.08.2025 - 
km DR ID KOULP 
0 200637 Evijärven Autohuolto Ky 14:45 
2 145407 Yliaho E X 
4 145404 Kautiainen P X 
12 145403 Kontiainen E X 
13 96935 Viitamäki L X 
15 96933 Purmojärvi L X 
15 96931 Förstinlahti P X 
15 96929 Försti P X 
16 96927 Rantala P X 
17 96925 Laukkosentie L X 
18 96923 Korvenperä L X 
19 96921 Piiperi L X 
22 146614 Nuottimäki L X 
23 146612 Kortesjärven kirkko E 15:10 


